
J11

螺旋升降器減速機系列
SCREW JACK REDUCER SERIES
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A VIEW

X : User define

MODEL：VTW50

RATIO：5, 10, 15, 20, 30, 40

RATIO：5, 30

MODEL：VTW40

型號
Model ØJ X 油量

Oil (cc)

40
24 310

365 210

32 360
460 210

型號
Model ØJ X 油量

Oil (cc)

50 32 360
460 270


